
2.Trombone in Bb

Copyright © Norsk Noteservice as, Oslo   www.noteservice.no

mf

Allegretto 

p

7

ff

A12

fz fz

17

ff fz p ff

Piu mosso Piu lento Piu mosso22

fz p

G.P. Poco piu lento Poco rall.
B27

mf

A tempo A tempo
Poco rall.

33

mf

39

2

4

2

Norwegian Dance No. II

Alfred Evensen
arr: Kjell Olav Martinsen
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